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APPLICATION TO HOST A TOURNAMENT OR GAMES

Name of Tournament or Games adidas Warrior Memorial Day Classic Website URL:  WWw.warriorclassic.com
Hosting Organization ~ Ohio Soccer Association - Ohio Soccer State Type of Tournament: [ Select []  Recreatonal [  Select& Rec
Designate Official of Hosting Organization  John Ruffolo Title Phone w
Address O Email Phone (000) 111-0000 H
cty O State OH Zip Code 00000 Phone FAX
State Association or Affiliate Guest Referees Applications Accepted  [] Yes [ No
Location of Tournament or Games DAY TON OH TEAM ENTRY DEADLINE:

05/24/2024 - 05/26/2024 300

Date(s) of Tournament or Games Estimated # of Teams

Steven Paddon (937) 510-8437 W

Tournament or Games Director or Contact Person Phone
Address 0999 SEMMESLN EmailwsctreawrerlZ@Qmal I.com Phone H
cty DAYTON state OH Zip Code 42424 Phone FAX
Alggcg‘;?eu S ;i-%:a&lzf B |G Rscigger ng;fgfg Le(g?th Pla# ers(j Awards M'Gniré?;‘m I%rggy Bond
S1-41 UO8 ALL X| X1 14 4 25 7 X 3 125
S1-4 1 U09 ALL XX |14 4 25 7 X 3 725
S1-4 | U10 ALL X| X |14 4 25 7 X 3 725
S1-4 | U10 ALL X | X |18 4 25 9 X 3 775
S1-4 | U1l ALL X | x |18 4 25 9 X |3 775
S1-4 | U12 ALL XX |18 4 25 9 X 3 775
S1-4 | Ul12 ALL X| X |22 4 30 11 X 3 825
S1-4 | U13 ALL X| X |22 4 30 11 X 3 825
S1-4 | Ul4 ALL XX |22 4 30 11 X 3 825
S1-4 | U15 ALL X | x |22 4 35 11 X |8 875
S1-4 | U6 ALL X[ x |22 4 35 11 X |3 875
S1-4 | Ul7 ALL XX |22 4 35 11 X 3 875
S1-41 U18 ALL XX |22 4 35 11 X 3 875
S1-4 | U19 ALL X| X |22 4 35 11 X 3 875
*List of types of teams and tournaments is on reverse side of this form.
[0 RTRESTRICTED TOURNAMENT -Open only to members of US Youth Soccer and its State Associations.
[ Team will be restricted to teams within the state association Kl Teams will be invited from all US Youth State Associations/Affiliates only.
X] UTUNRESTRICTED TOURNAMENT Other US Soccer Members as listed:
0 International

Teams as listed:

The Hosting Organization agrees to be bound by and comply with the terms contained in the TOURNAMENT AND GAMES HOSTING
AGREEMENT and all applicable rules of the approving State Association or Affiliate.

Signature of Designated Official of Hosting
Organization Date

APPROVAL

(For Official Use Only)STATE  Ohio Soccer Association
ASSOCIATION OR AFFILIATE Date

ot Y T State Commissioner

By Title

g

OHI

O.

1o

APPROVED



	APPLICATION TO HOST A TOURNAMENT OR GAMES
	TYPES OF TOURNAMENTS
	TOURNAMENT SELECT TEAMS
	RECREATIONAL TEAMS
	US YOUTH SOCCER OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

	Tournament: 
	webAddress: 
	HostingLeague: 
	touTypeSelect: 
	touTypeRec: 
	touTypeSelectRec: 
	leaguePresident: 
	off1-title: 
	hostphonew: 
	hostaddress: 
	hostemail: 
	hostphoneh: 
	hostcity: 
	hostzip: 
	hostfax: 
	off2: 
	Recreational: 
	No: 
	deadLine: 
	TourDate: 
	teamRequested: 
	TourDirector: 
	phone: 
	Address: 
	Email: 
	Phone001: 
	City: 
	StateCode: 
	PostalCode: 
	Fax: 
	XunrestrictedstatusN: 
	XOutStateN: 
	XunrestrictedstatusY: 
	otherMembers: 
	XforeignY: 
	ForeignCountry: 
	Date: 
	city: 
	XOutStateY: 
	date001: 
	a11: 
	a12: 
	a13: 
	a14: 
	a15: 
	a16: 
	a17: 
	a18: 
	a19: 
	a110: 
	a111: 
	a112: 
	a113: 
	a21: 
	a22: 
	a23: 
	a24: 
	a25: 
	a26: 
	a27: 
	a28: 
	a29: 
	a210: 
	a211: 
	a212: 
	a213: 
	a31: 
	a32: 
	a33: 
	a34: 
	a35: 
	a36: 
	a37: 
	a38: 
	a39: 
	a310: 
	a311: 
	a312: 
	a313: 
	a41: 
	a42: 
	a43: 
	a44: 
	a45: 
	a46: 
	a47: 
	a48: 
	a49: 
	a410: 
	a411: 
	a412: 
	a413: 
	a51: 
	a52: 
	a53: 
	a54: 
	a55: 
	a56: 
	a57: 
	a58: 
	a59: 
	a510: 
	a511: 
	a512: 
	a513: 
	a61: 
	a62: 
	a63: 
	a64: 
	a65: 
	a66: 
	a67: 
	a68: 
	a69: 
	a610: 
	a611: 
	a612: 
	a613: 
	a71: 
	a72: 
	a73: 
	a74: 
	a75: 
	a76: 
	a77: 
	a78: 
	a79: 
	a710: 
	a711: 
	a712: 
	a713: 
	a81: 
	a82: 
	a83: 
	a84: 
	a85: 
	a86: 
	a87: 
	a88: 
	a89: 
	a810: 
	a811: 
	a812: 
	a813: 
	a91: 
	a92: 
	a93: 
	a94: 
	a95: 
	a96: 
	a97: 
	a98: 
	a99: 
	a910: 
	a911: 
	a912: 
	a913: 
	a101: 
	a102: 
	a103: 
	a104: 
	a105: 
	a106: 
	a107: 
	a108: 
	a109: 
	a1010: 
	a1011: 
	a1012: 
	a1013: 
	a11_1: 
	a11_2: 
	a11_3: 
	a11_4: 
	a11_5: 
	a11_6: 
	a11_7: 
	a11_8: 
	a11_9: 
	a11_10: 
	a11_11: 
	a11_12: 
	a11_13: 
	a12_1: 
	a12_2: 
	a12_3: 
	a12_4: 
	a12_5: 
	a12_6: 
	a12_7: 
	a12_8: 
	a12_9: 
	a12_10: 
	a12_11: 
	a12_12: 
	a12_13: 
	a13_1: 
	a13_2: 
	a13_3: 
	a13_4: 
	a13_5: 
	a13_6: 
	a13_7: 
	a13_8: 
	a13_9: 
	a13_10: 
	a13_11: 
	a13_12: 
	a13_13: 
	a14_1: 
	a14_2: 
	a14_3: 
	a14_4: 
	a14_5: 
	a14_6: 
	a14_7: 
	a14_8: 
	a14_9: 
	a14_10: 
	a14_11: 
	a14_12: 
	a14_13: 
	a15_1: 
	a15_2: 
	a15_3: 
	a15_4: 
	a15_5: 
	a15_6: 
	a15_7: 
	a15_8: 
	a15_9: 
	a15_10: 
	a15_11: 
	a15_12: 
	a15_13: 


